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GERMAN AMERICAN

GACC APPRENTICESHIP AWARDS
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Welcome

Welcoming
Remarks

German American
Apprenticeship Award Ceremony

Coffee Break

Panel I:
Redefining Recruiting: Apprenticeships as
the Answer to Skilled-Worker Shortages

Panel II:
Breaking Stereotypes: Evolving
Perspectives on Apprenticeships 

Panel III:
The Big Picture: Apprenticeships as a
Holistic Workforce Solution 

Lunch & Networking

Conclusion Panel Discussions

Coffee Break

ICATT Apprenticeship Graduation
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11:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:45 AM

02:00 PM

12:30 PM

02:45 PM

03:00 PM

03:30 PM
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APPRENTICESHIP CONFERENCE

Nov 14, 2023


